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Week Day Date Time Court 1A Court 1B Court 2A Court 2B Time

0 Thu Nov. 6 3:45

5:30

7:00

1 Mon Nov. 10 5:15 A1 B1 B2 B3

6:15 C1 D1 D2 D3

7:15 E1 F1 F2

8:15

Tues Nov. 11 3:30

4:30

6:15 C2 C3 D4 D5

7:15 E2 E3 F3 F4

8:15

Wed Nov. 12 5:15 A2 B4 B5 B6

6:15 C4 D6 D7 D8

7:15 F5 F6

8:15

Thurs Nov. 13 3:30 3:30 MS games at US (3)

5:15 A3 A4 B7 B8

6:15 C5 D9 D10

7:15 E4 F7

8:15

Fri Nov. 14 5:15 A5 A6 B9 B10

6:15 C6 E5 D11 D12

Sat Nov. 15 4:30

6:00

7:30

North Campus Address: 2509 Post Oak Tritt

US Bk Games (3)

      North CampusBasketball

H7

US Practice to 4:45

H1 H2

H5 H6

H8

Youth Basketball

H3 H4

MS Bk Game 

MS Bk Game 

Concessions

Concessions

MS Bk C Game 

US Bk Game

Concessions

Concessions

Concessions

US Bk Game
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Week Day Date Time Court 1A Court 1B Court 2A Court 2B Time North Campus

2 Mon Nov. 17 3:30

5:15 A1 B1 B2 B3

6:15 C1 D1 D2 D3

7:15 E1 F1 F2

8:15

Tues Nov. 18 3:30 TBD US Girls (2) 

6:15 C2 C3 D4 D5

7:15 E2 E3 F3 F4

8:15

Wed Nov. 19 5:15 A2 B4 B5 B6 US Girls - Away

6:15 C4 D6 D7 D8

7:15 F5 F6

8:15

Thu Nov. 20 3:30

5:15 A3 A4 B7 B8

6:15 C5 D9 D10

7:15 E4 F7

8:15

Fri Nov. 21 5:15 A5 A6 B9 B10 US Bk - away

6:15 C6 E5 D11 D12

** North Campus Address:  2509 Post Oak Tritt

BASKETBALL

H1

MS Bk - Away

H2

H7 H8

H3

H5 H6

H4

Youth Basketball

MS C Bk - Home (1 game)
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Week 3

November 25 - 30

No Practices or Games - Happy Thanksgiving!



 2025-26 Basketball Mt. Bethel Church

Recreation 

Master Schedule

BASKETBALL

Week Day Date Time Court 1A Court 1B Court 2A Court 2B Time

4 Mon Dec. 1 5:15 A1 B1 B2 B3

6:15 C1 D1 D2 D3

7:15 E1 F1 F2

8:15

Tues Dec. 2 3:30

5:15 A2 B4 B5 B6

6:15 C2 C3 D4 D5

7:15 E2 E3 F3 F4

8:15

Wed Dec. 3

7:15 F5 F6

8:15

Thurs Dec. 4 3:45 4:00 MS Bk games (4)

5:15 A3 A4 B7 B8 Mt. P

6:15 C5 D9 D10

7:15 E4 F7

8:15

Fri Dec. 5 5:15 A5 A6 B9 B10 US Bk - away

6:15 C6 E5 D11 D12

Sat Dec. 6 8:30 9:00 F1-F3

9:30 10:00 E1-E2

10:30 11:00 E3-E4

11:30 12:00 F2-F7

12:30 1:00 *F4-F5

1:30 2:00 *F4-F6

2:30 3:00 H4-H5

3:30 4:00 H6-H8

4:30 5:00 H1-H3

6:00 6:00 H2-H7

7:30

** North Campus Address:  2509 Post Oak Tritt

E5 - No Game

No JV at 4:30.  HS gets gym at 5:45.  Move Girls start to 6:30

Uniforms

Uniforms

H7 H8

US V Boys BK Game

D8-D11 D1-D3

A1-A3

US Girls BK Game   

C3-C4 D5-D7

NO US JV game

Uniforms Youth Basketball

US Bk practice to 4:45

OPENING DAY

Bring Missions Donations 

C5-C6

C1-C2 D2-D4

H5 H6

D10-D12

A4-A6

B6-B9

Bethlehem Walk (moved 5:15 prac. to Tues, 12/2-5:15 )

Bethlehem Walk (moved 6:15 prac. to Sat-Jan 3)

Uniforms

North Campus

H1 H2

H3

MS Bk C game

H4

Wed.5:15 practices

Uniforms

D6-D9

B8-B10

B2-B4

A2-A5 B5-B7

B1-B3



 2025-26 Basketball Mt. Bethel Church

Recreation 

Master Schedule

BASKETBALL

Week Day Date Time Court 1A Court 1B Court 2A Court 2B Time Ct1      Ct2      Ct3      Ct4

5 Mon Dec. 8 5:15 A1 B1 B2 B3 4:00 MS Bk games (4)

6:15 C1 D1 D2 D3 WS

7:15 E1 F1 F2

8:15

Tues Dec. 9 3:30 US Bk - away

6:15 C2 C3 D4 D5 Paideia

7:15 E2 E3 F3 F4

8:15

Wed Dec. 10 5:15 A2 B4 B5 B6

6:15 C4 D6 D7 D8

7:15 F5 F6

8:15

Thurs Dec. 11

5:15 A3 A4 B7 B8

6:15 C5 D9 D10

7:15 E4 F7

8:15

Fri Dec. 12 4:30 ??3:00 ??MS BK games (4)

Sat. Dec. 13 8:30 9:00 F1-F4 

9:30 10:00 E1-E5

10:30 11:00 F2-F6

11:30 12:00 F3-F7

12:30 1:00 H3-H7

1:30 2:00 H1-H4

2:30 3:00 H2-H6

3:30 4:00 H5-H8

4:30

5:30

6:30

**North Campus Address:  2509 Post Oak Tritt

BOLD PRINT INDICATES GAMES

No JV game.  HS gets gym at 5:45.

E2-E3*

*E3-E4

C4-C6

D1-D4D2-D3

C1-C3 D9-D12

D5-D10

C2-C5 D7-D11

North Campus

H2

A1-A4

A2-A6

H1

B7-B10

H8

Youth Basketball

MS Bk Games (2) - away

H3

 US Bk Games (3) - Fellowship

Moved Rec prac to Friday, Jan.2

B1-B4

F5

B2-B3

H5 H6

H7

H4

Picture Day A3-A5 B5-B9

Carols/C-mas trees

B6-B8

D6-D8F5 - Picture & Practice



  2025-26 Basketball MT. BETHEL CHURCH

Recreation

Master Schedule

BASKETBALL GAME WEEK

Week Day Date Time Court 1A Court 1B Court 2A Court 2B Time

6 Mon Dec. 15 5:15

6:15

7:15

8:15

Tues Dec. 16 5:15 3:30 MBCA Faculty Meeting

E3 6:15

7:15

8:15

Wed Dec. 17 5:15

F4 6:15

7:15

8:15

Thurs Dec. 18 5:15

6:15

7:15

8:15

Fri Dec. 19 5:15

6:15

GAMES 7:15

Sat. Dec. 20 8:30 9:00 F1-F6

9:30 10:00 *F5-F7

10:30 11:00 F3-F5*

11:30 12:00 F2-F4

12:30 1:00 E1-E3

1:30 2:00 H1-H5

2:30 3:00 H2-H3

3:30 4:00 H6-H7

4:30 5:00 H4-H8

5:30

BOLD PRINT INDICATES GAMES

GAMES

D7-D8 D5-D6

North Campus

GAMES

GAMES

H3-H4

E2-E5

B3-B4

C1-C4 C2-C6

F1-F5

B5-B6

B3-B8 B1-B5

D11-D12

A4-A5

D4-D9

D1-D5 D6-D10

E4-E5

C1-C5 D8-D12

C3-C6 D3-D11

F6-F7

A1-A5 B1-B2

H1-H2

D3-D4 D1-D2

E1-E4

A2-A4

B7-B8A3-A6

H5-H6

D2-D7 C2-C4

E2

B9-B10

GAMES

H7-H8

F2-F3

E1-E5

B4-B9

A2-A3 B6-B10

A1-A6 B2-B7

C3-C5 D9-D10



2025-26 Basketball Mt. Bethel Church

Recreation

Master Schedule    

Week 7

December 22 - January 1

No Practices or Games - Merry Christmas!



2025-26 BASKETBALL MT. BETHEL CHURCH

RECREATION

MASTER SCHEDULE          

North Campus

Week Day Date Time Court 1A Court 1B Court 2A Court 2B Time

8 Fri Jan. 2

6:15 A5 A6 B9 B10

7:15 C6 E5 D11 D12

Sat Jan. 3

9:00 C4 D6 D7 D8

10:00 C2 D3 D4 D5

11:00 E2 E3 F3 F4

12:00

BASKETBALL

H3 H4

Bethlehem Walk -6:15 practices moved from Wed, 12/3

Practices moved from Tuesday, Jan. 6

Practices moved from Friday, Dec. 12
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Week Day Date Time Court 1A Court 1B Court 2A Court 2B Time

9 Mon Jan. 5 5:15 A1 B1 B2 B3

6:15 C1 D1 D2 D3

7:15 E1 F1 F2

8:15

Tues. Jan. 6 4:30 3:45 MS Bk Games (4)

Wed. Jan. 7 5:15 A2 B4 B5 B6

6:15 C4 D6 D7 D8

7:15 F5 F6

8:15

Thurs. Jan. 8 3:30

5:15 A3 A4 B7 B8

6:15 C5 D12 D9 D10

7:15 E4 F7

8:15

Fri. Jan. 9 5:15 A5 A6 B9 B10 US - away

6:15 C6 E5 D11 D12

Sat. Jan. 10 8:30 9:00 E3-E5

9:30 10:00 *E2-E4

10:30 11:00 E1-E2*

11:30 12:00 F4-F6

F2 12:30 1:00 F3-F5

1:30 2:00 H2-H4

2:30 3:00 H5-H7

3:30 4:00 H3-H8

4:30 5:00 H1-H6

5:30 7:00 US Girls Game

**North Campus Address:  2509 Post Oak Tritt

D12 prac. from 1/23

D9-D11 D7-D12

H7 H8

Make up Pictures

C4-C5

F1-F7

A1-A3

A4-A6

B3-B9

B4-B7

B2-B8

B5-B10

D4-D8

D2-D5

C2-C3

A2-A5

B1-B6

C1-C6

D3-D10

D1-D6

North CampusBASKETBALL

H5 H6

MS Bk C Game

Youth Basketball

H1 H2

Moved  Rec practices to Sat, Jan 3

US Bk Games (3) -Mt. Paran



2025-26 Basketball Mt. Bethel Church

Recreation

Master Schedule

Week Day Date Time Court 1A Court 1B Court 2A Court 2B Time

10 Mon Jan. 12 5:15 A1 B1 B2 B3 4:00 MS Games (3)

6:15 C1 D1 D2 D3 KR

7:15 E1 F1 F2

8:15

Tues Jan. 13 6:15 C2 C3 D4 D5 4:00 US Games (3)

7:15 E2 E3 F3 F4 Whitefield

8:15

Wed Jan. 14 5:15 A2 B4 B5 B6

6:15 C4 D6 D7 D8

7:15 F5 F6

8:15

Thurs Jan. 15 3:30

5:15 A3 A4 B7 B8

6:15 C5 D11 D9 D10

7:15 E4 F7

8:15

Fri Jan. 16 5:15 A5 A6 B9 B10

6:15 C6 E5 D11 D12

Sat Jan. 17 8:30 9:00 F1-F3*

9:30 10:00 *F3-F6

10:30 11:00 F2-F5

E4 11:30 12:00 F4-F7

12:30 1:00 E2-E3 

1:30 2:00 E1-E5

2:30 3:00 H4-H6

3:30 4:00 H2-H8

4:30 5:00 H3-H5

6:00 6:00 H1-H7

7:30

North Campus

C1-C3

B2-B9A3-A5

A2-A6 B4-B10

A1-A4 B3-B6

B1-B7B5-B8

D1-D7

H3 H4

Youth Basketball

BASKETBALL 

H1 H2

H5 H6

C2-C5

MS Bk Games - away (last game)

US V Boys Bk

No US JV Game

H8

US Girls Bk

D4-D10

D6-D12

C4-C6

D2-D8

D3-D9

D5-D11

H7

D11 prac. from 1/23



Week Day Date Time Court 1A Court 1B Court 2A Court 2B Time

11 Mon Jan. 19 5:15 A1 B1 B2 B3

6:15 C1 D1 D2 D3

7:15 E1 F1 F2
8:15

Tues Jan. 20 4:45 4:00 US Bk Games

5:15 A5 A6 B9 B10

6:15 C2 C3 D4 D5 Weber

7:15 E2 E3 F3 F4

8:15

Wed Jan. 21 5:15 A2 B4 B5 B6

6:15 C4 D6 D7 D8

7:15 F5 F6

8:15

Thurs Jan. 22 4:45

5:15 A3 A4 B7 B8

6:15 C5 C6 D9 D10

7:15 E4 E5 F7

8:15

Fri Jan. 23 4:30

6:00

7:30

Sat Jan. 24 8:30 9:00 F1-F4 

9:30 10:00 E2-E5

10:30 11:00 F2-F6

11:30 12:00 F3-F7

12:30 1:00 H3-H6

F5 1:30 2:00 H1-H8

2:30 3:00 H2-H5

3:30 4:00 H4-H7

4:30

5:30

6:30

BOLD PRINT INDICATES GAMES

North Campus

*E1-E4

B3-B10A3-A6

B4-B6

D1-D8

B1-B8

D3-D7

A1-A5

B7-B9

D5-D12

B2-B5

BASKETBALL

GAMES

MLK Day 

H1

H7

Spring Soccer E-vals

H2

Spring Football e-vals

H5 H6

H4

Youth BasketballMS Quarter Finals

moved E5 prac. from 1/23

MS Quarter Finals

US Bk Games (3)

Fri. practice from 1/23

*E1-E3

D2-D9 D10-D11

H3

H8

A2-A4

D4-D6

C2-C6

C1-C4

MBCA Sr. Night

C3-C5

moved C6 prac. from 1/23



Week Day Date Time Court 1A Court 1B Court 2A Court 2B Time

12 Mon Jan. 26 5:15

Games 6:15

7:15

8:15

Tues Jan. 27 5:15 4:30 US Games (3)

Games 6:15 AIS

7:15

8:15

Wed Jan. 28 5:15

E5 Games 6:15

7:15

8:15

Thurs Jan. 29 5:15

Games 6:15

7:15

8:15

Fri Jan. 30 5:15 US Bk - Away

6:15

7:15

Sat Jan. 31 8:30 9:00 F1-F5*

9:30 10:00 F4-F5*

Ice Cream Parties 10:30 11:00 F6-F7

11:30 12:00 E3-E5

12:30 1:00 F2-F3

E1 1:30 2:00 H2-H6

2:30 3:00 H1-H4

3:30 4:00 H5-H8

4:30 5:00 H3-H7

5:30

BOLD PRINT INDICATES GAMES

E4-E5

MS semi Final

MS semi Final

E1 - Ice Cream

MS Final

F2-F7

H1-H3

H6-H8

D2-D10 D6-D7

A3-A4 B6-B7

MS Bk Final

North CampusBASKETBALL

F3-F4

A5-A6 B2-B10

B2-B6A1-A6

A1-A2 B1-B9

C1-C2 D1-D11

C3-C4 D4-D5

B3-B5 B4-B8

E3-E4

H2-H7

H4-H5

C5-C6 D8-D9

E1 -E2

C3-C6 D7-D10

B4-B5

D1-D9

B3-B7

D5-D8

B8-B9

F1-F2

F5-F6

Ice cream parties after final game.

GAMES

A4-A5

B1-B10

A2-A3

E2-E4

*D3-D6 D4-D12*

C1-C5

C2-C4

*D3-D12*

D2-D11


